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PRICE LIST / CAMPING OMISALJ 20/04/2018-07/10/2018

48,75 kn 74,25 kn 82,50 kn
PERSON (6,50 €) (9,90 €) (1,00 €)
33,75 kn 52,50 kn 63,75 kn
SENIOR +60 YEARS (4,50 €) (7,00 €) (8,50 €)
_ 33,75 kn 39,00 kn
CHILD 7- 11,99 YEARS FREE OF CHARGE (450 €) (520 €
CHILD UP TO 6,99 YEARS FREE OF CHARGE FREE OF CHARGE FREE OD CHARGE
30,00 kn 50,00 kn 70,00 kn
EXTRA CHARGE FOR PITCH 1 ROW 30,00 0,00 000
132,00 kn 264,00 kn 300,00 kn
PITCH PREMIUM ZONE 0750 €) (3520 €) (40,00 €)
97,50 kn 202,50 kn 232,50 kn
PITCH GOLD ZONE 13,00 €) (27,00 €) (31,00 €)
97,50 kn 180,00 kn 202,50 kn
PITCH SILVER ZONE (13,00 €) (24,00 €) (27,00 €)
187,50 kn 262,50 kn 337,50 kn
UNINHABITED PITCH (25,00 €) (35,00 €) (45,00 €)
26,25 kn 34,50 kn 42,75 kn
ADDITIONAL TENT ON PITCH (350 ©) 450 € (270 €
30,00 kn 41,25 kn 45,75 kn
ADDITIONAL CAR ON PITCH 0.00 ] 2> X P
49,50 kn 76,50 kn 80,25 kn
ADDITIONAL CAMPER ON PITCH Ay B0 e
49,50 kn 76,50 kn 80,25 kn
ADDITIONAL CARAVAN ON PITCH (6,60 € (620 € (1670 €
22,50 kn 36,75 kn 39,75 kn
ADDITIONAL MOTORCYCLE ON PITCH 3,00 € 490 € 30 6
10,00 kn 10,00 kn 10,00 kn
SAFE DEPOSIT BOX e G336 (1336
22,50 kn 33,75 kn 44,25 kn
TRAILER (3.00 €) (4,50€) (5,90 €)
PET 45,00 kn 52,50 kn 75,00 kn
(6,00 €) (7,00 €) (10,00 €)
REFRIGERATOR 15,00 kn 18,75 kn 18,75 kn
(2,00 €) (2,50 €) (2,50 €)
97,50 kn 112,50 kn 135,00 kn
PRIVATE BATHROOM 13,00 € (200 € (8,00 €)
INFORMATIONAL AND ARE CALCULATED _ adria €00
ACCORDING TO THE EXCHANGE RATE 15/06-31/08 8,00 HRK per person daily frotozal
OF 7,50 HRK. PAYMENT AT THE FRONT 01/05 - 14/06 55291 Novalla, Hrvatsia
> . - 6,00 HRK per person daily Tel: 00385 53 663 381
OFFICE IS IN CROATIAN CURRENCY (HRK). 01/09 - 31/10 HADRIA ‘
VAT - 13% INCLUDED IN THE PRICE. 01/01- 30/04 CANP & oL REsORT Fax: 00385 53 663 430

01/1 - 31/12 5,00 HRK per person daily E-mail: info@hadria.biz

. . www.hadria.biz
- registration fee 7,00 HRK per person

- cash payment only in (HRK)

www.campingomisalj.com/omisalj@hadria.biz




